Contestant

Individual Event Standings

Event Points

HS TIE DOWN ROPING

All Around Points

Page

Rodeos Counted

05/19/2025

1

TURNER, DAWSON
TURNER, CREW
CURTIS, RIO
WELLS, CORRD
PAVKOV, JOE
SPIES, AUSTIN
ZUNINO, AIDAN
CONNER, BLAZE
WEAVER, WESTON
WELLS, BRAZON
CURTIS, JACE

83.00
69.00
66.00
59.00
58.00
49.50
49.00
48.00
42.00
35.50

5.00

83.00
69.00
66.00
59.00
58.00
49.50
49.00
48.00
42.00
35.50

5.00

13
13
13
13
13
13
12
12
12
12
12



